Nine-Digit Addition (J)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping.

797 623786
+ 935497676

762896133
+ 558216 999

172984 482
+ 979 567 648

586 842 588
+ 655388 889

244 529172
+ 978797999

Score:

166 533199
+ 946 888915

523416 295
+ 799 696 849

169677893
+ 968 734 719

524 581779
+ 688 979 578

656 317 297
+ 599 998 987

379595417
+ 893827993

929 329 527
+ 491 895 794

693116 296
+ 539997975

172 588 824
+ 978 682 699

625482256
+ 485788 964
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